BAO CAO THU CHI NOI CHAO CU PUI - PAK LAK THANG 10/2017

DVT: don
Ton cudi thang 09/2017 112,574,000
01/10/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 111,524,000
01/10/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000| 111,464,000
01/10/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 111,384,000
01/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 111,324,000
03/10/17|Ddng nghiép USG CMTX T10 6,300,000 117,624,000
04/10/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500| 117,361,500
04/10/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000 117,346,500
04/10/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000 117,326,500
04/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000/ 117,311,500
08/10/17|Chi Do Hien CMTX T10,11,12/2017 600,000 117,911,500
08/10/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 116,861,500
08/10/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000| 116,801,500
08/10/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 116,721,500
08/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 116,661,500
10/10/17|Nhom ban Van,Trang,Hoa,Linh CMTX T10 2,600,000 119,261,500
11/10/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 118,999,000
11/10/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000| 118,984,000
11/10/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000 118,964,000
11/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000| 118,949,000
15/10/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 117,899,000
15/10/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000{ 117,839,000
15/10/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000{ 117,759,000
15/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nudc 4 ndi 60,000| 117,699,000
18/10/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 117,436,500
18/10/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000 117,421,500
18/10/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000 117,401,500
18/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000| 117,386,500
19/10/17|Chj Michele du CMTX T10 1,000,000 118,386,500
22/10/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 117,336,500
22/10/17|Mua 4 kg rau ng6t 60,000| 117,276,500
22/10/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 117,196,500
22/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 117,136,500
25/10/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 116,874,000
25/10/17|Mua 1 kg rau ng6t 15,000 116,859,000
25/10/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000| 116,839,000
25/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000 116,824,000
29/10/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 115,774,000
29/10/17|Mua 4 kg rau ng6t 60,000| 115,714,000
29/10/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 115,634,000
29/10/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 115,574,000
Tén cudi thang 10/2017 10,500,000 7,500,000 | 115,574,000

10,500,000




